


3rd Workshop on Particle Accelerator Upgrade - Removal and Installation (PAU-R&I3) / Program

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

3rd Workshop on Particle Accelerator Upgrade - Removal and

Installation (PAU-R&I3)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Session: POSTER (1:10 PM - 3:00 PM)

time

1:10 PM
1:15PM
1:20 PM

1:25PM

1:30 PM

1:35PM
1:40 PM

1:45PM
1:50 PM
1:55PM
2:00PM

[id] title
[47] ALS-U Accumulator Ring installation progress and lessons learned
[48] R&l vs. Traditional Construction: Contract Structure and SOW

[49] SHIELDING WALL RECONFIGURATION - FLOOR FLATNESS ISSUE
AND REWORK

[50] GIRDERS BASES AND BASEPLATES — TOWARDS FAST&EASY
INSTALLATION

[51] Infrastructure considerations for a complete linear accelerator removal
and installation

[52] UPGRADE and OPERATION OF THE ESRF-EBS LIGHT SOURCE

[53] Planning of Relativistic Heavy lon Collider (RHIC) Removals in
preparation for the Electron lon Collider (EIC)

[54] ESRF — EBS Component Database
[55] Remove and replace magnets to install a new beam colli
[56] Dismantle, assembly and installation plans for the ALBA Il upgrade

[57] Installation to commissioning of a turn-key LINAC and transition to user
operation

Page 1

presenter

GRIESEMER, Tobias
CADDICK, Jordan

SIMONETTI, Giovanni

SCRIMALI, Giulio

ERIKSON, Joshua

REVOL, Jean-Luc

PONTIERI, Christopher

JOLY, Benoit
NAKAMURA, Shu
PONT, Montse

LE PIMPEC, Frédéric



