3rd Workshop on Particle Accelerator Upgrade - Removal and Installation (PAU-R&I3)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Session: POSTER (1:10 PM - 3:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:10 PM	[47] ALS-U Accumulator Ring installation progress and lessons learned	GRIESEMER, Tobias
1:15 PM	[48] R&I vs. Traditional Construction: Contract Structure and SOW	CADDICK, Jordan
1:20 PM	[49] SHIELDING WALL RECONFIGURATION - FLOOR FLATNESS ISSUE AND REWORK	SIMONETTI, Giovanni
1:25 PM	[50] GIRDERS BASES AND BASEPLATES – TOWARDS FAST&EASY INSTALLATION	SCRIMALI, Giulio
1:30 PM	[51] Infrastructure considerations for a complete linear accelerator removal and installation	ERIKSON, Joshua
1:35 PM	[52] UPGRADE and OPERATION OF THE ESRF-EBS LIGHT SOURCE	REVOL, Jean-Luc
1:40 PM	[53] Planning of Relativistic Heavy Ion Collider (RHIC) Removals in preparation for the Electron Ion Collider (EIC)	PONTIERI, Christopher
1:45 PM	[54] ESRF – EBS Component Database	JOLY, Benoit
1:50 PM	[55] Remove and replace magnets to install a new beam colli	NAKAMURA, Shu
1:55 PM	[56] Dismantle, assembly and installation plans for the ALBA II upgrade	PONT, Montse
2:00 PM	[57] Installation to commissioning of a turn-key LINAC and transition to user operation	LE PIMPEC, Frédéric